Lector Schedule: July - September 2017

4:00 Mass 9:00 Mass 11:00 Mass
13" Sunday Jul 2 Colleen Flaherty Althea Graham Katina Smith
in Ordinary Time Sr Rita Valade Helen Parkman Veronica Cunningham
14" Sunday Jul9 Marcia Closson Wanda Bradley Denise Bryson
in Ordinary Time Peter Mueller Ken Banka Christeena Livingston-Long
15" Sunday Jul 16 Veronica Cunningham Carmen Lewis-Harris Miriam Hudson
in Ordinary Time Elaine O’Neill Diane Smith Katina Smith
16" Sunday Jul 23 Sr Rita Valade Katrina Smith Christeena Livingston-Long
in Ordinary Time Denise Bryson Laurelle Geter Veronica Cunningham
17" Sunday Jul 30 Peter Mueller Wenonah Handschu John Mueller
in Ordinary Time Marcia Closson Sheila Finch Miriam Hudson
Transfiguration Aug 6 Elaine O’Neill Homer McClarty Denise Bryson
of the Lord Sr Rita Valade Carmen Lewis-Harris Katina Smith
19" Sunday Aug 13 Colleen Flaherty Diane Smith Peter Mueller
in Ordinary Time Veronica Cunningham Althea Graham John Mueller
20" Sunday Aug 20 Marcia Closson No 9:00 Mass Miriam Hudson
in Ordinary Time Colleen Flaherty - Parish Picnic Christeena Livingston-Long
21 Sunday Aug 27 Sr Rita Valade Ken Banka Katina Smith
in Ordinary Time Elaine O’Neill Helen Parkman Denise Bryson
22" Sunday Sep 3 Peter Mueller Laurelle Geter Veronica Cunningham
in Ordinary Time Colleen Flaherty Wanda Bradley John Mueller
23" Sunday Sep 10 Denise Bryson Katrina Smith Carol Lawrence
in Ordinary Time Marcia Closson Homer McClarty Richard Kohler
24" Sunday Sep 17 Sr Rita Valade Carmen Lewis-Harris Christeena Livingston-Long
in Ordinary Time Colleen Flaherty Wenonah Handschu Miriam Hudson
25" Sunday Sep 24 Carol Lawrence Sheila Finch John Mueller
in Ordinary Time Richard Kohler Althea Graham Katina Smith
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| REMINDERS: I
I I
: 1. Please arrange for a substitute if you are not able to serve when scheduled :
| 2. Please speak directly to a person to confirm their ability to serve as your replacement; please do not rely on |
I I

leaving a message or sending an email as a confirmation.



